Stazione meteorologica di Latina (LT)
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Report Mensile di Settembre 2024
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Avg Temp

28.6
27.3
26.8
26.2
245
25.4
26.9
27.7
24.3
25.1
23.9
21.8
18.0
17.9
20.4
17.1

Max

24.0
22.8
24.3
21.4
19.1
20.7
21.6
228
22.0
20.7
20.1
17.8
13.6
125
15.7
15.0

Ora Max

6:40
7:15
7:20
7:35
9:15
6:30
6:50
7:00
6:20
7:05
5:50
23:30
0:00
6:45
7:30
4:55

Min

32.6
315
30.3
30.3
28.2
29.9
32.1
32.7
28.6
31.2
27.7
255
215
233
251
19.7

Ora Min

15:45
12:15
11:10
12:00
14:55
15:45
14:25
15:05
0:50

14:55
12:15
13:00
9:25

15:55
14:05
0:30

Avg UR

59
65
64
66
73
71
62
63
80
68
68
78
70
54
51
71

Avg Rad

199
164
203
185
105
204
198
165
154
212
202
122
101
203
205

Pioggia

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
45.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
38.2
0.0
0.0
42.4
3.4
0.0
0.0
0.0

Avg VentoRaffica

4.3
3.8
5.0
35
55
3.2
3.1
53
5.6
6.4
4.8
6.7
8.0
6.6
7.9
0.9

225
27.4
37.0
27.4
61.2
225
27.4
29.0
48.3
37.0
29.0
38.6
41.8
29.0
41.8
8.0

Dir.Dom.

Wsw
WsSw
S
Wsw
E
WSw
S
ESE
Wsw
NW
Wsw
Wsw
WSwW
NW
NW
WNW

Ore Bagn.

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



